| LIMITED PARTNERSHIP<br>ANNUAL REPORT<br><b>1999</b>  | Sandra I<br>Secreta   | FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE<br>Sandra B. Mortham<br>Secretary of State<br>DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS   |   | SECRETARY OF STATE<br>DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS<br>98 DEC 14 AM 8: 52   |  |
|--|---|--|---|--|--|
| 1. Name of Limited Partnership   | 1a. DOCUN<br>A02685   |  |   | , 14 AM 8: 52  |  |
| MAGNOLIA GROVES OF TA  | AVARES, LTD.  |  | 212/18<br>3. Date Formed or Registered  |  |  |
| Mailing Address  | Principal Office Address  | Principal Office Address   |   | 5a. Capital Contributions as<br>Shown on record.   |  |
| 2215 GEIGEL CT.<br>ORLANDO FL 32906  | 2215 GEIGEL CT.<br>ORLANDO FL 32806   |  | 12/14/1973<br>3a. Date of Last Report   | \$176,800.00   |  |
|  |   |  | 11/26/1997<br>4. State or Country of Formation  | 5D. Amount of Capital<br>Contributions in FLORIDA<br>to date:  |  |
| 2. Mailing Address<br>Suite, Apt. #, etc.  | 2a. Principal Office Address  | 2a. Principal Office Address   |   | 769,483  |  |
| City & State   | City & State  | <u></u>  | 6. FEI Number<br>59-151 1845  | Applied For<br>Not Applicable  |  |
| Zip Country  | Zip   | Country  | 7. Certificate of Status Desired  | <b>\$8.75</b> Additional<br>Fee Required   |  |
|  |   |  | 8. Make check payable to: Dept. of  | State (See reverse side for fee information)   |  |
| 9. Name and Address of C   | Current Registered Agent  |  | 10. If changed, new Registere   | d Agent/Office   |  |
| CRAWFORD, JAMES I.   |   | Name   | Day Muschas In Mat Assastabile  |  |  |
| 2215 GEIGEL CT.  |   | Street Address (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable)   |   |  |  |
| ORLANDO FL 32806   |   | Suile, Apt. #, etc.  |   |  |  |
|  |   |  |   |  |  |
|  |   | City   |   | FL   |  |
| agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblig  | ice or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fa<br>gations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.   | ned limited partnership org  | thorized by its general partner(s). I hereb   | E State of Florida, submits this statement   |  |
| for the purpose of changing its registered off<br>agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblig<br>SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment<br>A GENERAL PARTNER TH   | ice or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fi<br>gations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.<br>nt)  | ned limited partnership org<br>orida. Such change was au   | thorized by its general partner(s). 1 hereb   | FL   |  |
| for the purpose of changing its registered off<br>agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblig<br>SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointme<br>A GENERAL PARTNER TH<br>M  | ice or registered agent, or both, in the State of Figations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.   | ned limited partnership org<br>orida. Such change was au<br>LIMITED PAR<br>ND ACTIVE W<br>arei Partner   | TNERSHIP OR OTHE  | FL   |  |
| for the purpose of changing its registered off<br>agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblig<br>SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointme<br>A GENERAL PARTNER TH<br>M  | ice or registered agent, or both, in the State of Figations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. nt). HAT IS A CORPORATION, IUST BE REGISTERED A   | Ined limited partnership org<br>orida. Such change was au<br>LIMITED PAR<br>ND ACTIVE W<br>arel Partner<br>Box Numibers) 14b.  | TNERSHIP OR OTHE  | FL<br>e State of Florida, submits this statement<br>y accept the appointment of registered<br>RBUSINESS ENTITY<br>110<br>Registration/   |  |
| for the purpose of changing its registered off<br>agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblig<br>SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointme<br>A GENERAL PARTNER TH<br>M<br>11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)   | Ice or registered agent, or both, in the State of Figations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.<br>nt)<br>HAT IS A CORPORATION,<br>IUST BE REGISTERED A<br>Address of Each Gene<br>(Do NOT Use Post Office)   | Ined limited partnership org<br>orida. Such change was au<br>LIMITED PAR<br>ND ACTIVE W<br>arel Partner<br>Box Numibers) 114b.<br>0                                    | ATTERSHIP OR OTHE<br>THERSHIP OR OTHE<br>ITH THIS OFFICE.<br>City, State_& Zip Code   | FL<br>e State of Florida, submits this statement<br>y accept the appointment of registered<br>RBUSINESS ENTITY<br>110<br>Registration/   |  |
| for the purpose of changing its registered off<br>agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblig<br>SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointme<br>A GENERAL PARTNER TH<br>M<br>11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)<br>CRAWFORD, JAMES I.   | Ice or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fli<br>gations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.<br>ILIST IS A CORPORATION,<br>IUST BE REGISTERED A<br>Address of Each Gene<br>(Do NOT Use Post Office)<br>2215 GEIGEL CT.  | Ined limited partnership org<br>orida. Such change was au<br>LIMITED PAR<br>ND ACTIVE W<br>arel Partner<br>Box Numibers) 14b.<br>0<br>CIR 0                            | DATE<br>TNERSHIP OR OTHE<br>ITH THIS OFFICE.<br>City, State & Zip Code<br>RLANDO FL 32806   | FL<br>e State of Florida, submits this statement<br>y accept the appointment of registered<br>RBUSINESS ENTITY<br>110<br>Registration/   |  |
| for the purpose of changing its registered off<br>agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblig<br>SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointme<br>A GENERAL PARTNER TH<br>M<br>11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)<br>CRAWFORD, JAMES I.<br>NAPOLITANO, CARL M.  | Ice or registered agent, or both, in the State of Figations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.           AT IS A CORPORATION,           IUST BE REGISTERED Al           11a.         Address of Each Gener           2215 GEIGEL CT.           11415 SWIFT WATER (C)   | Ined limited partnership org<br>orida. Such change was au<br>LIMITED PAR<br>ND ACTIVE W<br>arel Partner<br>Box Numibers) 14b.<br>0<br>CIR 0                            | DATE<br>CTNERSHIP OR OTHE<br>ITH THIS OFFICE.<br>City, State & Zip Code<br>RLANDO FL 32806<br>RLANDO FL 32817<br>OODLETSVILLE TN 3707   | FL<br>e State of Florida, submits this statement<br>by accept the appointment of registered<br><b>R BUSINESS ENTITY</b><br>11c. Registration/<br>Document Number   |  |
| for the purpose of changing its registered off<br>agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblig<br>SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointme<br>A GENERAL PARTNER TH<br>M<br>11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)<br>CRAWFORD, JAMES I.<br>NAPOLITANO, CARL M.  | Ice or registered agent, or both, in the State of Figations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.           AT IS A CORPORATION,           IUST BE REGISTERED Al           11a.         Address of Each Gener           2215 GEIGEL CT.           11415 SWIFT WATER (C)   | Ined limited partnership org<br>orida. Such change was au<br>LIMITED PAR<br>ND ACTIVE W<br>arel Partner<br>Box Numibers) 14b.<br>0<br>CIR 0                            | DATE<br>DATE<br>CITNERSHIP OR OTHE<br>ITH THIS OFFICE.<br>City, State & Zip Code<br>RLANDO FL 32806<br>RLANDO FL 32817  | FL<br>e State of Florida, submits this statement<br>by accept the appointment of registered<br><b>R BUSINESS ENTITY</b><br>11c. Registration/<br>Document Number<br>3  |  |
| for the purpose of changing its registered off<br>agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblig<br>SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointme<br>A GENERAL PARTNER TH<br>M<br>11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)<br>CRAWFORD, JAMES I.<br>NAPOLITANO, CARL M.<br>KRAUSS, WM. E.  | Ice or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fl<br>gations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.<br>ILIST BE REGISTERED AI<br>11a. Address of Each Gene<br>2215 GEIGEL CT.<br>11415 SWIFT WATER (<br>515 HANOVER CT  | Ined limited partnership org<br>orida. Such change was au<br><b>LIMITED PAR</b><br><b>ND ACTIVE W</b><br>arel Partner<br><u>Box Numibers</u> ) 14b.<br>0<br>CIR 0<br>G | City, State_& Zip Code<br>RLANDO FL 32806<br>RLANDO FL 32817<br>OODLETSVILLE TN 3707<br>SIDDDD27<br>-12/24/<br>*****52  | FL         a State of Florida, submits this statement y accept the appointment of registered         R BUSINESS ENTITY         11c.       Registration/<br>Document Number         3         22609-238         38         26       25         *****\$26.25   |  |
| for the purpose of changing its registered off<br>agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblig<br>SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointme<br>A GENERAL PARTNER TH<br>M<br>11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)<br>CRAWFORD, JAMES I.<br>NAPOLITANO, CARL M.<br>KRAUSS, WM. E.<br>12. I do hereby cartify that the information supplied<br>Corporations from any liability of non-compliant<br>this ennual report is true and accurate and that | lee or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fl<br>gations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.<br>nt)<br>HAT IS A CORPORATION,<br>IUST BE REGISTERED AI<br>Address of Each Gene<br>11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office<br>2215 GEIGEL CT.<br>11415 SWIFT WATER (<br>515 HANOVER CT<br>NOT be changed on this foor<br>or with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does a<br>ce with Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the<br>try signature shall have the same legal effects a | Internation supplied is designed as the second   | DATE<br>TNERSHIP OR OTHE<br>ITH THIS OFFICE.<br>City, State & Zip Code<br>RLANDO FL 32806<br>RLANDO FL 32817<br>OODLETSVILLE TN 3707<br>SIDDICE<br>+****52<br>tent must be filed to chain<br>n stated in Section 119.07(3)(%), Florida 8<br>stated exempt from public access. I further | FL<br>a State of Florida, submits this statement<br>y accept the appointment of registered<br><b>R BUSINESS ENTITY</b><br><b>11c.</b> Registration/<br>Document Number<br>3<br><b>22609</b><br><b>23</b><br><b>3</b><br><b>22609</b><br><b>25</b><br><b>**</b> ****526, 25<br><b>ange a general partner.</b><br>Statutes. I release the Division of<br>r certify that the information indicated on |  |
| for the purpose of changing its registered off<br>agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblig<br>SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointme<br>A GENERAL PARTNER TH<br>M<br>11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)<br>CRAWFORD, JAMES I.<br>NAPOLITANO, CARL M.<br>KRAUSS, WM. E.  | lee or registered agent, or both, in the State of Fl<br>gations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.<br>nt)<br>HAT IS A CORPORATION,<br>IUST BE REGISTERED AI<br>Address of Each Gene<br>11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office<br>2215 GEIGEL CT.<br>11415 SWIFT WATER (<br>515 HANOVER CT<br>NOT be changed on this foor<br>or with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does a<br>ce with Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the<br>try signature shall have the same legal effects a | Internation supplied is designed as the second   | DATE<br>TNERSHIP OR OTHE<br>ITH THIS OFFICE.<br>City, State & Zip Code<br>RLANDO FL 32806<br>RLANDO FL 32817<br>OODLETSVILLE TN 3707<br>SIDDICE<br>+****52<br>tent must be filed to chain<br>n stated in Section 119.07(3)(%), Florida 8<br>stated exempt from public access. I further | FL<br>a State of Florida, submits this statement<br>y accept the appointment of registered<br><b>R BUSINESS ENTITY</b><br><b>11c.</b> Registration/<br>Document Number<br>3<br><b>22609</b><br>25<br>25<br>25<br>25<br>25<br>25<br>25<br>25<br>25<br>25  |  |